
Frassati Catholic Academy 2025-26 Calendar 

 
Sun Aug 3       Canonization Mass 
Aug 25-29       Teacher workshops 
Wed Aug 27    BTS Night & Family BBQ 
 

 
AUGUST 2025 

S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30  
31       

 

 
FEBRUARY 2026 

S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

         
       

 

 
Fri Feb 13       No School - PD 
Mon Feb 16   No School-Presidents’ Day 

 
Tue Sep 2        First day of school Pre-8 
Wed Sep 3      First day MWF PreK 
Mon Sep 15   Fall NWEA Testing  
                         (end Oct 3) 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 31 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30      

       
 

 

MARCH 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31       

       
 

 
Fri Mar 6        End of Tri 2 
Mar 9-13        Spring Break 
Thu Mar 19    PM Conferences 
Fri Mar 20      No School - Conferences 

 
Oct 15             No School - PD 
Oct 16-17       Fall break 
Thu Oct 30     PM Conferences 
Fri Oct 31       No School - Conferences 
                      

 

OCTOBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31   

        
 

 

APRIL 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30     

       
 

 
Fri Apr 3-6      Easter Break 
Tue Apr 7        Patronal Mass 
Mon Apr 20    Spring NWEA Testing  
                          (end May 8) 
Mon Apr 27    No School - PD 
 

 
Tue Nov 25    End of Tri 1 
Nov 26-28     No School - Thanksgiving  

 

NOVEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
            1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

 

MAY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
          1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31        

 

 
Mon May 25  No school - Memorial Day 

 
Mon Dec 1          No School - PD  
Dec 22-Jan 2      Christmas break 

 

DECEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31      

       
 

 

JUNE 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 30     

       
 

 
 
Thu  Jun 4       End of Tri 3 - Last Day 

 
Jan 1-2                Christmas Break 
Mon Jan 5          School resumes 
Mon Jan 19       No school - MLK Jr Day 

 

JANUARY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

         
 

 

JULY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 27 28 29 30 31 

        
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


